
A2B-Lancasttr Farming, Saturday, October 28, 2000

Conservation District Director
Nominations Solicited

LEBANON (Lebanon Co.)
Concerned about the water
quality and other natural re-
sources in Lebanon County?
You can make a difference by
serving as a director or associate
director for the Lebanon County
Conservation District.

“District directors have a
direct say in how people in the
county deal with many import-
ant natural resource issues such
as water quality, forestry, agri-
cultural best management prac-
tices, and soil erosion,” said
District Chairman Calvin
Miller. “Serving on the conser-
vation district board is an excel-
lent way to make an impact on
the future of our natural re-
sources.”

Conservation districts in
Pennsylvania are subdivisions of

state government that manage
and direct conservation pro-
grams within counties. The Leb-
anon County Conservation
District is governed by a nine-
member board, which oversees a
staff of eight. District staffwork
directly with landowners and
other citizens to put conserva-
tion practices on the land and
educate the community on envi-
ronmental issues and trends.

Individuals interested in serv-
ing as a director for the Lebanon
County Conservation District
need to be nominated by an ap-
proved nominating organization
within the county and appointed
by the county commissioners.
For more information oh nomi-
nating conservation district di-
rectors, call the county
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TOOLS
D 5 5" Workshop Vise (Columbian)
D 4 4” Workshop Vise (Columbian)
D 6 6" Workshop Vise (Columbian)
Dura Shelf 4 Shelf Plano
Tool Box 26” Plastic (Plano).

$57.95 Oa
$39.95 ]i{
$71.96
$23.95
$14.95 If
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W 526130

f 517426
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7717
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, v LLIO7M PAINT
8113482 Prime Grip 40 Subfloor Adhesive, 29 oz tube

(S M6817455 All In One Int Latex Wallpamt 5 gal pail
U 405248 Silver Duct Tape 2"x60 yd
iv 5405022 Touch ‘n’ Foam 12 oz
w 8401655 Dap Wallboard Joint Compound 12 lbw 611 Lmzer 11 pc Roller & Tray Set

M68005 Bleached Cotton Rags slb
jJ PLUMBING(nr SSBOF Ejector Pump 1/2 HP 2YR WARR Stevenll 57300 Sewage Pump 1/2 HP 3YR WARR Steven

2lOOl Ecotromc 110 1/2 HP Booster/Switch

Brooder Light 16/2 9’cord
Heat Bulb (red) 250R40/10
6 Outlet Grounding Adapter (white)
Outlet Strip 6' Cord..

FLA! IHLIGHT!
2-D Cell Mag-Light (red)
2-AA MagLight (black)
Bike Flasher (red)

$240.65
$215.90
$218.42

Vjf E5109W8 6 Volt Lantern w/battery

yPMM2I2R Cable Come along (USA)
SCCIII6 I"xl6Tie Down Strap
LAO2S 2”x27’ 10,000 LR Tie Down

S 7 SDS2O 14v Senco Drywall Gun
\j T 1216 Tarp 12'x16’Blue

85700 Stapler Powershot H D (B&D)
\ EKPS Kerosene Can 5 Gal Plastic (Eagle)

jsn 81052 Gas Can W 520 PL 5 Gal (Wedco).
vi We Will Be Closed on Thanksgiving Day, November 23!

X PAUL B. ZIMMERMAN, INC.
717-738-7350

lISCEI ANEOUS
$4.98

$29.98
$7.95

$17.98
$279.00

$5.15
$17.75

$5.99
$5.95

&J 50 Woodcorner Rd., Lltltz, PA 17543 Hours: Mon , Thurs , Fn 7am-830 p m , a.
yj 1 Mile West of Bphrata lues & Wed 7am-5 30pm,Sat7am-4pm cP\j *®==>'—.-o* ’ *3" ■

Centre County JuniorDairy Shows
(Continued from Pago ATT)

Winter yearling: 1. S. Lynne Carbonara.
Juniorchampion: Pam Heinnchs.
Reserve junior champion: S. Lynne Car-

bonara.
Senior 3-year-old: 1. S. Lynne Car-

bonara.
4- 1.Tanya Lucas.
5- 1.S. Lynne Carbonara.
Dairy herd: 1. S. Lynne Carbonara.
Dam and daughter: 1. S. Lynne Car-

bonara.
Senior champion: S. Lynne Carbonara.
Reserve senior champion: S. Lynne Car-

bonara.

commissioner’s office at (717)
274-2801,ext. 2202.

For more information on
county conservation district pro-
grams, call the Lebanon County
Conservation District at (717)
272-3908, ext. 4 or the State
Conservation Commissionoffice
in Harrisburg at (717) 787-8821.

Grand champion: Pam Heinnchs.
Reserve grand champion; S. Lynne Car-

bonara.

JERSEY

Spnng heifercalf: 1.EDN-RU Jerseys. 2.
Charles Liner. 3. Edward Houtz.

Winter heifercalf: 1. Gregory McMurtrie.
2. JenniferKellerman. 3. Mary Martz.

Fall heifer calf; 1. EDN-RU Jerseys. 2.
Jessica McMurtne. 3. Mary Martz.

Summer yearling: 1. Alanna Judy. 2.
Wicker. 3. JenniferKellerman.

Spring yearling: 1. Wicker. 2. EDN-RU
Jerseys. 3. Courtney Klinger.

Winter yearling: 1. Gregory McMurtne.
Fall yearling; 1. EDN-RU. 2. Wicker. 3.

Edward Houtz.
Junior champion: Gregory McMurtne.
Reserve junior champion: Alanna Judy.
Junior best three females: 1. Gregory

McMurtrie. 2. EDN-RU. 3. Wicker.
Dry cowfour years and under 1.Wicker.
Dry cow five years and over 1 and 2.

EDN-RU. 3. Allenand Sarah Rearick.
Junior 2-year-old: 1. April Judy. 2. Jen-

nifer Kellerman. 3. EDN-RU.
Senior 2-year-old: 1. Jessica McMurtrie.

2. EDN-RU. 3. JenniferKellerman.
Junior 3-year-old: 1. Wicker. 2. Allenand

Reserve grand champion: EDN-RU.

What Do These Farms
Have In Common m

SarahReanck. 3. Gregory McMurtne.
Senior 3-year-old: 1. Wicker. 2. Gregory

McMurtne. 3. Ashley Judy.
4- 1. Jessica McMurtne. 2.

Wicker. 3. S.Lynne Carbonara.
5- 1. EDN-RU. 2. Joshua Keller-

man.
Six years and older 1. Wicker. 2. EDN-

RU. 3. Gregory McMurtne
Best three females: 1. Wicker. 2. EDN-

RU. 3. Jessica McMurtne.
Dairy herd: 1. Wicker. 2. EDN-RU. 3. Jes-

sica McMurtrie.
Produce ofdam: 1. EDN-RU. 2. Gregory

McMurtrie. 3. April Judy.
Dam and daughter 1. Wicker. 2. EDN-

RU. 3. Jessica McMurtrie.
Senior champion: Wicker.
Reserve seniorchampion; EDN-RU.
Grand champion: J. Craig and Susan E.

Wicker.

Junior division; Elizabeth Cloninger,
champion. Rebecca Cloninger, reserve
champion. Intermediate division; Amanda
Corl, champion. Amanda Gates, reserve
champion. Senior division; David Kocher,
champion. Jennifer Kellerman, reserve
champion. Grand champion; David
Kocher. Reserve grand champion: Jennifer
Kellerman.

COW COMFORT & PRODUCTION
By Using Tiinnel Ventilation
And Purina Proteus & EXT

High Bros, feed Consultants,
Doug High, Jr., Left - Rick Kolb,
Purina Mills Dairy Specialist,
Right with Doug High Sr. (Not
pictured) wants to work for your
cows comfort and production.
That works and continues to
work!

g State Of The Art Research

55 Highly Trained Personnel
K Local Ph.D Nutritional Backup

55 State of the Art Milling Facilities

55 Local Dealer Representation

55 Product Guarantee

55 Highest Energy Products in the
industry

55 Veterinarian Services
(Sample Analysis)

K HIGH BROS.
441 Centerville Road

Gordonville, PA
717-354-0301

$7.95
.$8.95
$2.45
$7.95

$15.98
$10.98
$5.95

.$1.79
$19.99
. $2.69

$3.29
$2.89
$6.95
$9.99


